

FIR No. 304/2021
PS Civil Lines
State v. Paramjeet & Saraswati

03.02.2022

Present: Sh. K.P. Singh, Ld Addl. PP for State through
videoconferencing.
Accused Paramjeet on bail, present alongwith counsel
Sh. Akash Sharma, through videoconferencing.
Accused Saraswati in J/C, produced through
videoconferencing.
Hearing is conducted through video conferencing.
No PW is present.
For PE's, put up for **16.03.2022**. Witnesses be
summoned as per last order.



(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
SpecialJudge-02, NDPS/
ASJ, (Central), THC / Delhi
03.02.2022